–1– ASCTB375E   201607-T
ORDERING INFORMATION
TYPES
1. Standard PC board terminal
Standard packing: Tube: 50 pcs.; Case: 1,000 pcs.
Small size controlled 3.5 A
inrush current possible
GQ RELAYS
TH types
Nominal coil voltage
Single side stable 1 coil latching
Part No. Part No.
  1.5 V DC AGQ20T1H AGQ21T1H
  2.4 V DC AGQ20T2H AGQ21T2H
  3    V DC AGQ20T03 AGQ21T03
  4.5 V DC AGQ20T4H AGQ21T4H
  6    V DC AGQ20T06 AGQ21T06
  9    V DC AGQ20T09 AGQ21T09
12    V DC AGQ20T12 AGQ21T12
24    V DC AGQ20T24 AGQ21T24
RoHS compliant
FEATURES
1. Small size controlled 3.5 A inrush
current possible